
PETALUMA BUSINESS  
RESOURCE CONTACT LIST  

as of 1.2024 
 
CITY OF PETALUMA                           cityofpetaluma.org 
City Manager, Peggy Flynn  
707.778.4345 
pflynn@cityofpetaluma.org 
 
Economic Development Manager, Ingrid Alverde 
707.778.4549 
ialverde@cityofpetaluma.org 
 
Economic Development Analyst, Nancy Sands 
707.778.4484 
nsands@cityofpetaluma.org 
 
CITY COUNCIL                 cityofpetaluma.org/citycouncil 
Mayor Kevin McDonnell 
kmcdonnell@cityofpetaluma.org 
 
Vice Mayor John Shribbs 
jshribbs@cityofpetaluma.org 
 
Brian Barnacle 
bbarnacle@cityofpetaluma.org 
 
Mike Healy 
mhealy@cityofpetaluma.com 
 
Karen Nau 
knau@cityofpetaluma.org 
 
Dennis Pocekay 
dpocekay@cityofpetaluma.org 
 
Janice Cader Thompson 
jcaderthompson@cityofpetaluma.org 
 
PARKS & RECREATION  cityofpetaluma.org/parksandrec 
Administrative Offices 
707.778.4380 
parksnrec@cityofpetaluma.org 
 
PETALUMA DOWNTOWN ASSOCIATION   
petalumadowntown.org 

 

210 Lakeville Street 
707.762.9348 

 
 

Executive Director  Marie McCusker 
marie@petalumadowntown.com 
 
Events & Membership   
Elisa Seppa   elisa@petalumadowntown.com 
Sarah Tipple  sarah@petalumadowntown.com 

 
POLICE DEPARTMENT               cityofpetaluma.org/police 
Field Services, Lieutenant Matthew Parnow 
707.781.1204 
mparnow@cityofpetaluma.org  
 
Patrol Services, Sargent Ryan Suhrke 
707.781.1214 
rsuhrke@cityofpetaluma.org 
 
Patrol Services, Sargent Paul Gilman 
707.781.1223 
pgilman@cityofpetaluma.org 
 
Non-Emergency – 707.778.4373 
Graffiti Hotline – 707.776.3606 
 
SAFE PROGRAM                            cityofpetaluma.org/safe 
For help with homeless or mental health issues 
707.781.1234  SAFE@petalumapeople.org 
 
DOWNTOWN STREETS TEAM       cityofpetaluma.org/dst 
Project Manager, DST Petaluma 
Tatiana Mora Liautaud  
707.806.9060 
tatiana@Streetsteam.org  
DTS Resources  cityofpetaluma.org/dst 
 
PUBLIC WORKS                cityofpetaluma.org/publicworks 
General Public Works , City Standards / Engineering , 
Encroachment Permits , Capital Improvements ,  
Report Issues (broken lights, repairs, road issues, etc) 
707.778.4303 
publicworks@cityofpetaluma.org 
Download App: engagEPetaluma  
(via Google Play or Apple Store) 
 
Water Department 
707.778.4546 
Water Conservation (blocked storm drains / culverts, 
non-hazardous flooding) 
707.778.4507 
 
Power Outages – PGE 
800.743.5002 
 
Director of Public Works, Christopher Bolt 
707.778.4474 
cbolt@cityofpetaluma.org 
 
Parks & Facilities Maintenance Manager, Cindy Chong 
707.778.4388 
cchong@cityofpetaluma.org 
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